1. TCO03/TCB03/TCS03 & &Ey=C)3E4E1E TC003 / TCBO3 / TCS03 Pneumatic Type Tape Cutting Device




1. TCO03/TCB03/TCS03 & &Ey=C)3E4E1E TC003 / TCBO3 / TCS03 Pneumatic Type Tape Cutting Device

Pk YrkEeR EZ AL HE
Ref. No. Parts Number Description Amt.Req.
1 4TC0030101 LJRET Cylinder (CQ2A 32-15D) =mmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
2 4TC00301022 JJJE Cutting Device BaSEMent =---=-=-=mmmmmmmmmmmmmommoooo 1
3 4TC0030103 U255 Screw (FTC30103 M10-1,5%25) <ceemeemsemememmemmemeemeemeemememeemeeee 1
4 4TC0030104 FEEE  SPIING ~--mmmmmmmmmm s m s oo 1
5 4TC0030105 O S ]
6 4TC00301061 I OO 1
7 4TC0030107 JIFE Cutting Knife =----s-mmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
8 4TC0030108 77 Upper Knife =-mmmmmmmmmmm s oo 1
9 4TC0030109 [ 5 JJF Ledger Blade =-----mmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
10 4TC00301101 SHAR Connecting ROd ~--mmmmmmmmmmmmm s 1
11 4TC0030111 SHAR Connecting ROd ~--mmmmmmmmmmm s s 1
12 4TC0030112 T 1
13 4TC0030113 T CONMECTOT —mm o m o m o mmm e e e et 1
14 4TCO030114 g 1
15 SMMO06401210A HE5% Screw (FT1103 M6-1%12) =memmmmmmmmmm e 4
16 8MNO03200300A 1245 Screw (CTO115 M3-0.5%3) cmmmmmmmmmmmmmm e 4
17 8MMO05321209A HE 4% Screw (FT0524 M5-0.8%12) =-mmmmmmmmmmmcmmmm oo 6
18 4TC0030118 e 1
19 8ME03200606A HE4% Screw (CT0235 M3-0.5%6) =-mnmmmmmmmmmmmm e oo )
20 8MB04280507K HE5% Screw (FT0235 M4-0.7%8) =-mnmmmmmmmmmmmm e )
21 8MAO08500513A HEME Nut (FTC10126 M8-1.25%5) mmmmmmmmmmmmmmm e e 1
22 4TC0010129 T SRAE T CONNECLOT =mmmmmmmmmmmmm e 2
23 4TC0010130 b 62 58/ Air Tube (L=1000MM) <-nvmememmmmememmmeemememeemememeemememeememees )
24 4TC0010131 [E] B BODDIN == mmm s o s oo e e e e e e e e e 2
25 8MN03200400C HEA% Screw (Ct1242 M3-0.5%4) mmmmmmmmmmm e 3
26 - 4TCS080128 ¢ 6224355 Air Tube (L=700mMM) =-=n=nnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo )
2T 4TCB080129 ) 67845375 Air Tube (L=400mMMm) ----=n=nnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo e )

*:TC003 H

% - TCB0O3

k% - TCS03 FH

Tc003 /TCBO3 : Ft7003 B&XYF For Ft7003

TCS03 : FT7003 / FTD7003 HA 3 Fic & a1 Bl B5 5 (58 F <HU5RHVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>
Must be used together with AC servo motor, HVP-60 or HVP-70 or HVP-90, for FT7003 / FTD7003
two models.



2. TC003/TCBO0O3/TCS03%@ B =X\ t)7F & TC003 / TCBO3 / TCSO3 Pneumatic Type Tape Cutting Device

5. ERJAI%H Presser Foot 6.%1 1% Needle Plate
st iq e SaWisl T
5y 5221PF03561 5221TP03562
' (PFF03561) 5.6 (TPF03562)
‘ 5221PF03641 ‘o 5221TP03642
: (PFF03641) : (TPF03642)




2. TC003/TCBO0O3/TCS03%@ B =X\ t)7F & TC003 / TCBO3 / TCSO3 Pneumatic Type Tape Cutting Device

g YrkReR 2 HALHE
Ref. No. Parts Number Description Amt.Req.
1 4TC0030201 E[ZE Rear Plate ------mmmmmmmmmmm s oo e 1
2 4TC0030202 I Cloth Plate ----mmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
3 4TC0030203 ST Needle Plate Seat ------nmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmcm oo 1
4 4TC0030204 JBEFAIAZE Presser Bar =-----m--mmmmmmmmmm oo 1
5 0 e JERIAIAH Presser FOOt =-mmmmmmmmmmm oo oo oo 1
5-A 5220PF0356M BEES Screw (M3.5-0.6%8) mnmmmmmmmm oo 1
5-B 5220PF0356K BEES SCreW (1/8"-44%5) mmmmmm oo 1
5-C 5220PF0356] BHL S SPIING = mmmmmm o s m oo 1
5-D 5220PF0356G BEAS SCrew (1/8"-44%15) mmmmmmmmm e 1
S-E 5220PF0356D BB NUE <eceemmemmemmeemmemmemmememeemsemmemm<meemeemsemsemmeomeameemeemmememes 1
6 - M Needle Plate -----m-mmmmmmmm oo oo 1
7 5221FD03565 TIEAAES Main Feed DOg =-mmmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
8 4TC0030208 TR SPIING m-mmmmmmmmmmm o m s oo 1



	1: TC3-P1
	2: TC3-P2
	3: TC3-P3
	4: TC3-P4

